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Name of Candidate:
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RSA 664:13-a

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for Governor-Elect

2018 General Election

(print name)

Paul Collins

Name of Inaugural Treasurer:

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES

Date of Report: March 10, 2019 E] July 10,2019
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD T DATE
RECEIPTS
[Q. Total amount of receip# over $25 $§30,300.°°| [A9H, LAG,°°
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) $ @) $ o
C. Number of Contributors 3 Yo
D. Number of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) @) o
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts $ (@] $ (@)
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts ( A + B - E) $ 30, 200.°° sad84, bas. L
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign $ O $ H4iL,444a. ol

TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G) $30,200.°° [§33, 011, O
EXPENDITURES
H. Total amount of expenditures (excludihg Ind. Exp. $500 or more) sad, b 5a. 33 s 45),d30. T
I. Total amount of Independent Expenditures $500 or more $ o $ o
J. Number of Independent Expenditures $500 or more ) (@}

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H +I) $33,S53.37| [kasl,a30.
| PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment $ $ N l

RECEIVED
JuL 10 2019
Signature of l}xaugural Treasurer NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT @F STATE

Secretary of State's O ce, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 — http://sos.nh.gov


http://sos.nh.gov

Contributor

Consolidated Communications
Eversource Energy

Linda Frawley

121 S 17th St., Mattoon, IL, 61938
PO Box 5017, Hartford, CT, 06102
117 Cotton Hill Road, Belmont, NH 03220

Aggregate
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$400.00

Occupation

Retired

Place of Business

Retired

Employer

City



Paid to Whom

Address

Amount

Nature of Expense

North Country Family Restaurant
Optima Bank

City Year New Hampshire
American Airlines
American Airlines

League of NH Craftsmen
Legal on the Mystic
Southwest Airlines

The Farm Bar and Grill
Bob Baines Blarney Breakfast
Friends of Bridges House
uvcC

Potbelly

uvcC

Paul Collins

Elizabeth's Kitchen
MolJo's BBQ Grill

White Heron Cafe

Ben's Sugar Shack
Morning Star Maple
Amazon

Optima Bank

Van Otis Chocolates
Olive Garden

Donna Schoenfeld
Elizabeth's Kitchen
American Airlines
Elizabeth's Kitchen

Kathy Lowe

Norman Ballard
Elizabeth's Kitchen
Taylor Rental Center
Molloy Sound+ Video Contractors
American Airlines
Elizabeth's Kitchen

Jet Blue

Optima Bank

Best Buddies

Rhonda Hensley

Donna Schoenfeld

New Generation Inc.
Hillsborough County Child Advocacy Center
Beantowne Coffee House
Enfield House of Pizza

12 Main St, Groveton, NH 03582

17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885
848 Elm St #201, Manchester, NH 03101
One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103
One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103
36 North Main Street, Concord, NH 0330 I

301 Great River Road, Assembly Row, Somerville, MA 02145

One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103
118 I Elm St, Manchester, NH 03 IO 1
Manchester, NH 0310 I

21 Mountain Rd, Concord, NH 0330 I

2711 26th St NE, Washington, DC 20018
555 12th St NW, Washington, DC 20004
2711 26th St NE, Washington, DC 20018
PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871

32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301
95 Brewery Lane, Portsmouth, NH 03801
601 Islington Street, Portsmouth, NH 03801
83 Webster Hwy, Temple, NH 03084

1596 Main St., Dublin, NH 03444

PO Box 81226 Seattle, WA 98108

17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885
341 Elm St., Manchester, NH 03101

219 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301

584 Currier Road, Hopkinton, NH 03229
32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301
One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103
32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301
26 Ottervillle Road, New London, NH 03257
7 Broadway, Concord, NH 03301

32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301
231 S Main St, Concord, NH 03301

1200 S. Mammoth Road, Manchester, NH 03109
One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103
32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301
776 N Terminal Dr, Salt Lake City, UT 84122
17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885
64 N Main St #5, Concord, NH 03301

2 Penrose Ln, Merrimack, NH 03054

584 Currier Road, Hopkinton, NH 03229
568 Portsmouth Ave, Greenland, NH 03840
960 Auburn St, Manchester, NH 03103

201 NH-I11, Hampstead, NH

554 US-4, Enfield, NH 03748

$51.79
$1.00
$2,400.00
$311.81
$311.81
$165.00
$121.95
$570.93
$166.64
$500.00
$100.00
$22.10

$16.45
$19.57
$1,120.00
$1,150.00
$791.69
$59.93
$168.00
$214.35
$1,470.61
$1.00
$200.00
$481.31
$68.48
$47.75
$387.93
$885.00
$275.00
$325.00
$641.25
$103.00
$450.00
$482.64
$525.00
$1,046.60
$1.00
$1,000.00
$88.49
$35.06
$1,330.63
$800.00
$8.24
$26.52

3/1/19
3/1/19
3/2/19
3/6/19
3/6/19
3/6/19
3/6/19
3/6/19
3/6/19
3/13/19
3/13/19
3/14/19
3/14/19
3/14/19
3/17/19
3/18/19
3/20/19
3/21119
3/27/19
3/27/19
3/29/19
3/29/19
4/1/19
4/5/19
4/9/19
4/9/19
4/10/19
4/15/19
4/20/19
4/20/19
4/23/19
4/23/19
4/25/19
4/26/19
4/26/19
4/26/19
4/30/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/10/19
5/13/19
5/18/19
5/20/19
5/23/19

Food and beverage
Bank fee

Donation

Airfare

Airfare

Gifts

Food and beverage
Airfare

Food and beverage
Donation

Donation

Taxi

Food and beverage
Taxi

Expenses

Food and beverage
Food and beverage
Food and beverage
Maple syrup for Governors
Maple syrup for Governors
Easter egg hunt supplies
Bank fee
Chocolates

Food and beverage
Expenses

Food and beverage
Airfare

Food and beverage
Music services
Event entertainment
Food and beverage
Event equipment
Sound services
Airfare

Food and beverage
Airfare

Bank fee

Donation

Expenses

Expenses
Donation
Donation

Food and beverage
Food and beverage



Northland Restaurant
Sacred Heart School
Live Juice

Paul Collins

Best Buddies
Optima Bank

Cape Codder

Cape Codder
Make-A-Wish

Jane Hirsch
Brandon Pratt
Optima Bank

1826 Riverside Dr, Berlin, NH 03570

289 Lafayette Rd, Hampton, NH 03842

5 S Main St, Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871

64 N Main St #5, Concord, NH 03301

17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885

1225 Iyannough Rd Suite #1, Hyannis, MA 0260 I
1225 Tyannough Rd Suite #1, Hyannis, MA 02601
814 Elm St., Ste 300, Manchester, NH 03101

51 Newtown Plains Road, Lee, NH 03861

5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301

17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885

$178.09
$800.00
$41.38
$462.59
$565.95
$1.00
$277.98
$277.98
$1,000.00
$52.65
$50.18
$1.00

5/24/19
5/27/19
5/28/19
5/30/19
5/31/19
5/31/19

6/2/19

6/2/19

6/5/19
6/14/19
6/17/19
6/28/19

Food and beverage
Donation

Food and beverage
Expenses
Donation

Bank fee

Hotel room

Hotel room
Donation
Expenses
Expenses

Bank fee
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