

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Statement of Receipts and Expenditures for Governor-Elect 2018 General Election RSA 664:13-a

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES

Date of Report: March 10, 2019 July 10, 2019	Date of Report:	March 10, 2019		July 10, 2019	×
--	-----------------	----------------	--	---------------	---

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES	THIS PERIOD	TO DATE
RECEIPTS		
A. Total amount of receipts over \$25	\$ 30, a 00.°°	\$ 284, 625.00
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)	s O	s O
C. Number of Contributors	3	146
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)	0	0
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts	s O	s O
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E)	s 30, 200.°°	s 284, 625.00
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign	s O	s 41,44 a. ा
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G)	\$ 30,200.00	\$326,067.01

EXPENDITURES		
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. \$500 or more)	saa,65a.33	\$ 251, 230. 76
I. Total amount of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more	s O	s O
J. Number of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more	0	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H + I)	s aa, 65 a. 33	\$251,230.76
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment	s	s

Signature of haugural Treasurer

RECEIVED

JUL 10 2019

NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Contributor	Address	Amount	Date	Aggregate	Occupation	Place of Business	Employer	City
Consolidated Communications	121 S 17th St., Mattoon, IL, 61938	\$5,000.00	3/13/19	\$5,000.00				
Eversource Energy	PO Box 5017, Hartford, CT, 06102	\$25,000.00	3/19/19	\$25,000.00				
Linda Frawley	117 Cotton Hill Road, Belmont, NH 03220	\$200.00	3/23/19	\$400.00	Retired	Retired		

Paid to Whom	Address	Amount	Date	Nature of Expense
North Country Family Restaurant	12 Main St, Groveton, NH 03582	\$51.79	3/1/19	Food and beverage
Optima Bank	17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1.00	3/1/19	Bank fee
City Year New Hampshire	848 Elm St #201, Manchester, NH 03101	\$2,400.00	3/2/19	Donation
American Airlines	One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103	\$311.8 I	3/6/19	Airfare
American Airlines	One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103	\$311.8 I	3/6/19	Airfare
League of NH Craftsmen	36 North Main Street, Concord, NH 0330 I	\$165.00	3/6/19	Gifts
Legal on the Mystic	301 Great River Road, Assembly Row, Somerville, MA 02145	\$121.95	3/6/19	Food and beverage
Southwest Airlines	One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103	\$570.93	3/6/19	Airfare
The Farm Bar and Grill	118 I Elm St, Manchester, NH 03 IO I	\$166.64	3/6/19	Food and beverage
Bob Baines Blarney Breakfast	Manchester, NH 0310 I	\$500.00	3/13/19	Donation
Friends of Bridges House	21 Mountain Rd, Concord, NH 0330 I	\$100.00	3/13/19	Donation
UVC	2711 26th St NE, Washington, DC 20018	\$22.10	3/14/19	Taxi
Potbelly	555 12th St NW, Washington, DC 20004	\$16.45	3/14/19	Food and beverage
UVC	2711 26th St NE, Washington, DC 20018	\$19.57	3/14/19	Taxi
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$1,120.00	3/17/19	Expenses
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$1,150.00		Food and beverage
MoJo's BBQ Grill	95 Brewery Lane, Portsmouth, NH 03801	\$791.69		Food and beverage
White Heron Cafe	601 Islington Street, Portsmouth, NH 03801	\$59.93	3/21119	Food and beverage
Ben's Sugar Shack	83 Webster Hwy, Temple, NH 03084	\$168.00		Maple syrup for Governors
Morning Star Maple	1596 Main St., Dublin, NH 03444	\$214.35		Maple syrup for Governors
Amazon	PO Box 81226 Seattle, WA 98108	\$1,470.61		Easter egg hunt supplies
Optima Bank	17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1.00		Bank fee
Van Otis Chocolates	341 Elm St., Manchester, NH 03101	\$200.00	4/1/19	Chocolates
Olive Garden	219 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301	\$481.31	4/5/19	Food and beverage
Donna Schoenfeld	584 Currier Road, Hopkinton, NH 03229	\$68.48		Expenses
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$47.75		Food and beverage
American Airlines	One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103	\$387.93		Airfare
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$885.00	4/15/19	Food and beverage
Kathy Lowe	26 Otterville Road, New London, NH 03257	\$275.00		Music services
Norman Ballard	7 Broadway, Concord, NH 03301	\$325.00		Event entertainment
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$641.25		Food and beverage
Taylor Rental Center	231 S Main St, Concord, NH 03301	\$103.00		Event equipment
Molloy Sound+ Video Contractors	1200 S. Mammoth Road, Manchester, NH 03109	\$450.00		Sound services
American Airlines	One Airport Road, Manchester, NH 03103	\$482.64		Airfare
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$525.00		Food and beverage
Jet Blue	776 N Terminal Dr, Salt Lake City, UT 84122	\$1,046.60	4/26/19	Č
Optima Bank	17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1.00		Bank fee
Best Buddies	64 N Main St #5, Concord, NH 03301	\$1,000.00	5/7/19	Donation
Rhonda Hensley	2 Penrose Ln, Merrimack, NH 03054	\$88.49		Expenses
Donna Schoenfeld	584 Currier Road, Hopkinton, NH 03229	\$35.06		Expenses
New Generation Inc.	568 Portsmouth Ave, Greenland, NH 03840	\$1,330.63		Donation
Hillsborough County Child Advocacy Center	960 Auburn St, Manchester, NH 03103	\$800.00		Donation
Beantowne Coffee House	201 NH-III, Hampstead, NH	\$8.24		Food and beverage
Enfield House of Pizza	554 US-4, Enfield, NH 03748	\$26.52		Food and beverage

Northland Restaurant	1826 Riverside Dr, Berlin, NH 03570	\$178.09	5/24/19	Food and beverage
Sacred Heart School	289 Lafayette Rd, Hampton, NH 03842	\$800.00	5/27/19	Donation
Live Juice	5 S Main St, Concord, NH 0330 I	\$41.38	5/28/19	Food and beverage
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$462.59	5/30/19	Expenses
Best Buddies	64 N Main St #5, Concord, NH 03301	\$565.95	5/31/19	Donation
Optima Bank	17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1.00	5/31/19	Bank fee
Cape Codder	1225 Iyannough Rd Suite #1, Hyannis, MA 0260 I	\$277.98	6/2/19	Hotel room
Cape Codder	1225 Iyannough Rd Suite #1, Hyannis, MA 02601	\$277.98	6/2/19	Hotel room
Make-A-Wish	814 Elm St., Ste 300, Manchester, NH 0310 I	\$1,000.00	6/5/19	Donation
Jane Hirsch	51 Newtown Plains Road, Lee, NH 03861	\$52.65	6/14/19	Expenses
Brandon Pratt	5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 0330 I	\$50.18	6/17/19	Expenses
Optima Bank	17 Portsmouth Ave, Stratham, NH 03885	\$1.00	6/28/19	Bank fee